TCR JAPAN

TCRIEFET 420 2021/4/2 10:44
< FuJIGPEEDWAY HER Weather :Cloudy
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track Dry
Pos No N c T Best Time L G Ave.
0S o ame ar ype eS| ime ap ap km/h
7 19 HIROBON N=AU—Y25'7 B 19N [BRP] CUPRATCR 147523 11 152.775
2 21 YUKIFUJI Audi Team Hitotsuyama Audi RS3LMS 147865 13 0342 0342 152290
3 65 MASANOBUKATO  Audi Team Mars Audi RS3LMS 148420 11 0897 0555 151511
4 73 MINEKI OKURA M-PROTOTYPING Team STILE COI ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA Veloce TCR.556 14 1.033 0136  151.321
5 7 KEICHIINOUE NILZZ Racing Audi RS3LMS 148563 13 1040 0007 151311
6 97 AKHKONAKAYA  DOMERACING Honda CIVIC TCR 149341 12 1818 0778 150235
7 17 KENJISUZUKI N=RU—YY5'T 8 9 [BRP) Audi RS3LMS 149615 7 2092 0274 149859
8 45 NAOTOTAKEDA L U—L5(7 with KCMG Honda CIVIC TCR 150253 15 2730 0638 148992
9 17C & R+ N=RU—Yv5'T T 19 [BRP) Audi RS3LMS 150540 3 3017 0287 148605
10 10 JUNSATO Adenau IDI GOLF TCR Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 151359 11 3836 0819 147512
11 71 MASAYOSHIOYAMA 4§ 40NERET7455 M CIVIC Honda CIVIC TCR 152743 7 5220 1384 145701

Entry:14 Start :11




